
 

 

 

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

       NYSVoter Enrollment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status 
Voters Registered as of April 1, 2014 

Cortland  County 

COUNTY ELECTION DIST STATUS DEM REP CON WOR IND GRE OTH BLANK TOTAL 

Cortland Cincinnatus  000001 Active 157 285 13 3 37 1 0 112 608 

Cortland Cincinnatus  000001 Inactive 10 10 1 0 4 0 0 19 44 

Cortland Cincinnatus  000001 Total 167 295 14 3 41 1 0 131 652 

Cortland Cortland 001001 Active 343 250 12 1 68 2 0 185 861 

Cortland Cortland 001001 Inactive 12 16 0 0 2 0 0 13 43 

Cortland Cortland 001001 Total 355 266 12 1 70 2 0 198 904 

Cortland Cortland 001002 Active 8 7 1 0 2 0 0 4 22 

Cortland Cortland 001002 Inactive 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 

Cortland Cortland 001002 Total 9 7 1 0 2 1 0 4 24 

Cortland Cortland 001003 Active 237 216 10 2 35 5 0 156 661 

Cortland Cortland 001003 Inactive 10 13 0 0 1 0 0 4 28 

Cortland Cortland 001003 Total 247 229 10 2 36 5 0 160 689 

Cortland Cortland 002001 Active 219 135 5 3 40 5 0 172 579 

Cortland Cortland 002001 Inactive 132 76 2 3 40 5 0 172 430 

Cortland Cortland 002001 Total 351 211 7 6 80 10 0 344 1,009 

Cortland Cortland 002002 Active 81 52 1 0 8 2 0 51 195 

Cortland Cortland 002002 Inactive 11 2 1 0 4 0 0 11 29 

Cortland Cortland 002002 Total 92 54 2 0 12 2 0 62 224 

Cortland Cortland 002003 Active 42 27 0 1 14 0 0 18 102 

Cortland Cortland 002003 Inactive 11 3 0 0 8 1 0 10 33 

Cortland Cortland 002003 Total 53 30 0 1 22 1 0 28 135 
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NYSVoter Enrollment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status 
Voters Registered as of April 1, 2014 

Cortland  County 

COUNTY ELECTION DIST STATUS DEM REP CON WOR IND GRE OTH BLANK TOTAL 

Cortland 

Cortland 

Cortland 

Cortland 003001 

Cortland 003001 

Cortland 003001 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

127 

10 

137 

73 

7 

80 

1 

0 

1 

2 

0 

2 

11 

0 

11 

3 

0 

3 

0 

0 

0 

56 

6 

62 

273 

23 

296 

Cortland 

Cortland 

Cortland 

Cortland 003002 

Cortland 003002 

Cortland 003002 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

69 

2 

71 

65 

3 

68 

0 

0 

0 

0 

2 

2 

7 

1 

8 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

34 

0 

34 

175 

8 

183 

Cortland 

Cortland 

Cortland 

Cortland 003003 

Cortland 003003 

Cortland 003003 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

121 

12 

133 

62 

11 

73 

3 

0 

3 

1 

0 

1 

19 

6 

25 

1 

1 

2 

0 

0 

0 

127 

25 

152 

334 

55 

389 

Cortland 

Cortland 

Cortland 

Cortland 003004 

Cortland 003004 

Cortland 003004 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

76 

14 

90 

44 

8 

52 

2 

0 

2 

0 

0 

0 

18 

1 

19 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

108 

21 

129 

248 

44 

292 

Cortland 

Cortland 

Cortland 

Cortland 003005 

Cortland 003005 

Cortland 003005 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

115 

55 

170 

59 

22 

81 

5 

1 

6 

4 

0 

4 

16 

8 

24 

0 

1 

1 

0 

0 

0 

119 

63 

182 

318 

150 

468 

Cortland 

Cortland 

Cortland 

Cortland 004001 

Cortland 004001 

Cortland 004001 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

236 

58 

294 

147 

15 

162 

10 

0 

10 

4 

2 

6 

38 

13 

51 

2 

0 

2 

0 

0 

0 

255 

97 

352 

692 

185 

877 

Cortland 

Cortland 

Cortland 

Cortland 004002 

Cortland 004002 

Cortland 004002 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

62 

31 

93 

42 

20 

62 

1 

0 

1 

1 

2 

3 

8 

7 

15 

0 

1 

1 

0 

0 

0 

52 

44 

96 

166 

105 

271 
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NYSVoter Enrollment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status 
Voters Registered as of April 1, 2014 

Cortland  County 

COUNTY ELECTION DIST STATUS DEM REP CON WOR IND GRE OTH BLANK TOTAL 

Cortland 

Cortland 

Cortland 

Cortland 004003 

Cortland 004003 

Cortland 004003 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

2 

0 

2 

12 

0 

12 

1 

0 

1 

0 

0 

0 

2 

0 

2 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

5 

1 

6 

22 

1 

23 

Cortland 

Cortland 

Cortland 

Cortland 005001 

Cortland 005001 

Cortland 005001 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

1 

18 

19 

3 

2 

5 

0 

0 

0 

1 

0 

1 

1 

2 

3 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

4 

17 

21 

10 

39 

49 

Cortland 

Cortland 

Cortland 

Cortland 005002 

Cortland 005002 

Cortland 005002 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

181 

52 

233 

140 

28 

168 

6 

2 

8 

2 

1 

3 

35 

12 

47 

1 

2 

3 

0 

0 

0 

157 

53 

210 

522 

150 

672 

Cortland 

Cortland 

Cortland 

Cortland 005003 

Cortland 005003 

Cortland 005003 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

15 

0 

15 

11 

0 

11 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

2 

0 

2 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

1 

1 

2 

29 

1 

30 

Cortland 

Cortland 

Cortland 

Cortland 005004 

Cortland 005004 

Cortland 005004 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

201 

58 

259 

132 

21 

153 

6 

1 

7 

8 

0 

8 

23 

17 

40 

3 

1 

4 

0 

0 

0 

148 

57 

205 

521 

155 

676 

Cortland 

Cortland 

Cortland 

Cortland 006001 

Cortland 006001 

Cortland 006001 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

394 

37 

431 

295 

37 

332 

25 

0 

25 

8 

0 

8 

63 

12 

75 

3 

1 

4 

0 

0 

0 

278 

34 

312 

1,066 

121 

1,187 

Cortland 

Cortland 

Cortland 

Cortland 006002 

Cortland 006002 

Cortland 006002 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

45 

8 

53 

34 

9 

43 

1 

0 

1 

0 

1 

1 

8 

7 

15 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

32 

8 

40 

120 

33 

153 
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NYSVoter Enrollment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status 
Voters Registered as of April 1, 2014 

Cortland  County 

COUNTY ELECTION DIST STATUS DEM REP CON WOR IND GRE OTH BLANK TOTAL 

Cortland Cortland 007001 Active 429 238 13 5 77 5 1 249 1,017 

Cortland Cortland 007001 Inactive 47 30 0 2 6 0 0 43 128 

Cortland Cortland 007001 Total 476 268 13 7 83 5 1 292 1,145 

Cortland Cortland 007002 Active 37 23 2 0 4 0 0 21 87 

Cortland Cortland 007002 Inactive 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 9 14 

Cortland Cortland 007002 Total 39 26 2 0 4 0 0 30 101 

Cortland Cortland 007003 Active 1 6 0 0 5 0 0 3 15 

Cortland Cortland 007003 Inactive 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 

Cortland Cortland 007003 Total 2 6 0 0 5 0 0 5 18 

Cortland Cortland 008001 Active 321 262 14 5 47 5 1 221 876 

Cortland Cortland 008001 Inactive 25 13 4 0 9 0 0 25 76 

Cortland Cortland 008001 Total 346 275 18 5 56 5 1 246 952 

Cortland Cortland 008002 Active 77 53 4 1 19 1 0 56 211 

Cortland Cortland 008002 Inactive 23 12 1 0 4 0 0 18 58 

Cortland Cortland 008002 Total 100 65 5 1 23 1 0 74 269 

Cortland Cortlandville  000001 Active 357 355 13 3 53 2 0 273 1,056 

Cortland Cortlandville  000001 Inactive 24 15 1 0 2 0 0 15 57 

Cortland Cortlandville  000001 Total 381 370 14 3 55 2 0 288 1,113 

Cortland Cortlandville  000002 Active 250 385 11 1 51 0 1 204 903 

Cortland Cortlandville  000002 Inactive 5 13 0 0 2 0 0 5 25 

Cortland Cortlandville  000002 Total 255 398 11 1 53 0 1 209 928 
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NYSVoter Enrollment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status 
Voters Registered as of April 1, 2014 

Cortland  County 

COUNTY ELECTION DIST STATUS DEM REP CON WOR IND GRE OTH BLANK TOTAL 

Cortland Cortlandville  000003 Active 210 266 8 3 33 0 0 143 663 

Cortland Cortlandville  000003 Inactive 13 15 1 1 4 1 0 12 47 

Cortland Cortlandville  000003 Total 223 281 9 4 37 1 0 155 710 

Cortland Cortlandville  000004 Active 239 411 22 13 55 3 0 252 995 

Cortland Cortlandville  000004 Inactive 11 17 3 0 3 0 0 28 62 

Cortland Cortlandville  000004 Total 250 428 25 13 58 3 0 280 1,057 

Cortland Cortlandville  000005 Active 115 141 13 2 17 2 0 107 397 

Cortland Cortlandville  000005 Inactive 4 5 0 0 3 0 0 6 18 

Cortland Cortlandville  000005 Total 119 146 13 2 20 2 0 113 415 

Cortland Cortlandville  000006 Active 362 388 14 5 64 3 0 235 1,071 

Cortland Cortlandville  000006 Inactive 59 44 1 0 7 1 0 50 162 

Cortland Cortlandville  000006 Total 421 432 15 5 71 4 0 285 1,233 

Cortland Cuyler  000001 Active 234 224 9 3 30 1 0 111 612 

Cortland Cuyler  000001 Inactive 33 20 1 0 5 1 0 14 74 

Cortland Cuyler  000001 Total 267 244 10 3 35 2 0 125 686 

Cortland Freetown  000001 Active 101 187 13 2 31 3 0 98 435 

Cortland Freetown  000001 Inactive 6 12 1 0 1 1 0 7 28 

Cortland Freetown  000001 Total 107 199 14 2 32 4 0 105 463 

Cortland Harford 000001 Active 130 253 4 0 30 2 0 100 519 

Cortland Harford 000001 Inactive 7 13 0 2 4 0 0 4 30 

Cortland Harford 000001 Total 137 266 4 2 34 2 0 104 549 

Page 5 of 8 



       

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   

   

   

NYSVoter Enrollment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status 
Voters Registered as of April 1, 2014 

Cortland  County 

COUNTY ELECTION DIST STATUS DEM REP CON WOR IND GRE OTH BLANK TOTAL 

Cortland Homer  000001 Active 61 124 5 0 12 1 0 72 275 

Cortland Homer  000001 Inactive 6 4 1 0 1 0 0 4 16 

Cortland Homer  000001 Total 67 128 6 0 13 1 0 76 291 

Cortland Homer  000002 Active 301 502 25 9 61 5 0 284 1,187 

Cortland Homer  000002 Inactive 16 18 1 0 2 0 0 14 51 

Cortland Homer  000002 Total 317 520 26 9 63 5 0 298 1,238 

Cortland Homer  000003 Active 249 325 10 1 31 4 0 181 801 

Cortland Homer  000003 Inactive 13 15 1 0 3 0 0 20 52 

Cortland Homer  000003 Total 262 340 11 1 34 4 0 201 853 

Cortland Homer  000004 Active 241 297 16 3 24 4 0 175 760 

Cortland Homer  000004 Inactive 10 18 1 0 2 0 0 17 48 

Cortland Homer  000004 Total 251 315 17 3 26 4 0 192 808 

Cortland Homer  000005 Active 369 390 20 3 62 3 0 259 1,106 

Cortland Homer  000005 Inactive 25 12 0 1 4 1 0 25 68 

Cortland Homer  000005 Total 394 402 20 4 66 4 0 284 1,174 

Cortland Lapeer  000001 Active 91 227 16 2 21 1 0 74 432 

Cortland Lapeer  000001 Inactive 5 7 0 0 2 0 0 8 22 

Cortland Lapeer  000001 Total 96 234 16 2 23 1 0 82 454 

Cortland Marathon 000001 Active 152 330 10 4 38 0 0 117 651 

Cortland Marathon 000001 Inactive 11 17 0 2 1 0 0 6 37 

Cortland Marathon 000001 Total 163 347 10 6 39 0 0 123 688 
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NYSVoter Enrollment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status 
Voters Registered as of April 1, 2014 

Cortland  County 

COUNTY ELECTION DIST STATUS DEM REP CON WOR IND GRE OTH BLANK TOTAL 

Cortland Marathon 000002 Active 179 263 7 3 27 0 0 90 569 

Cortland Marathon 000002 Inactive 6 10 0 0 2 0 0 4 22 

Cortland Marathon 000002 Total 185 273 7 3 29 0 0 94 591 

Cortland Preble  000001 Active 249 354 28 0 40 3 0 209 883 

Cortland Preble  000001 Inactive 12 22 1 2 2 0 0 20 59 

Cortland Preble  000001 Total 261 376 29 2 42 3 0 229 942 

Cortland Scott 000001 Active 186 314 9 9 40 3 0 159 720 

Cortland Scott 000001 Inactive 19 11 2 1 2 0 0 15 50 

Cortland Scott 000001 Total 205 325 11 10 42 3 0 174 770 

Cortland Solon 000001 Active 168 282 7 7 42 1 0 165 672 

Cortland Solon 000001 Inactive 10 7 1 0 0 0 0 9 27 

Cortland Solon 000001 Total 178 289 8 7 42 1 0 174 699 

Cortland Taylor  000001 Active 67 129 7 1 19 1 0 79 303 

Cortland Taylor  000001 Inactive 8 5 0 0 3 0 0 7 23 

Cortland Taylor  000001 Total 75 134 7 1 22 1 0 86 326 

Cortland Truxton 000001 Active 229 298 9 3 43 2 0 203 787 

Cortland Truxton 000001 Inactive 9 10 1 0 6 0 0 11 37 

Cortland Truxton 000001 Total 238 308 10 3 49 2 0 214 824 

Cortland Virgil 000001 Active 162 281 13 4 24 3 0 135 622 

Cortland Virgil 000001 Inactive 12 12 1 0 1 0 0 11 37 

Cortland Virgil 000001 Total 174 293 14 4 25 3 0 146 659 
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NYSVoter Enrollment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status 
Voters Registered as of April 1, 2014 

Cortland  County 

COUNTY ELECTION DIST STATUS DEM REP CON WOR IND GRE OTH BLANK TOTAL 

Cortland Virgil 000002 Active 262 402 18 3 89 4 0 222 1,000 

Cortland Virgil 000002 Inactive 16 14 1 0 5 0 0 16 52 

Cortland Virgil 000002 Total 278 416 19 3 94 4 0 238 1,052 

Cortland Willet 000001 Active 108 204 14 4 31 0 0 103 464 

Cortland Willet 000001 Inactive 14 9 1 2 3 1 0 5 35 

Cortland Willet 000001 Total 122 213 15 6 34 1 0 108 499 

Cortland County Total Active 8,669 10,005 457 140 1,575 90 3 6,674 27,613 

Cortland County Total Inactive 994 706 33 24 234 20 0 1,086 3,097 

Cortland County Total Total 9,663 10,711 490 164 1,809 110 3 7,760 30,710 
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